19024090 1,373.83 3 BAG 0.045 1,308.41 3,925.23 0.00 0.00 3,925.23 2.50 98.13 2.50 98.13 4,121.49 

Grand Total 213 6.147 442,723.1

0 

0.00 0.00 442,723.10 13,218.06 13,218.06 469,159.22 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

469.00 

0.00 

0.22-

469,628.00 

Total in Words  [  Four Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Eight Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :